Data sheet  Cisco public
© 2024  Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
1200 Series Firewall
  Enterprise Security Appliances
© 2024  Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Data sheet  Cisco public
© 2024  Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Contents

EMC: Immunity • EN55024
• CISPR24
• EN300386
• KN24
• TVCN 7317
• EN-61000-4-2, EN-61000-4-3, EN-61000-4-4, EN-61000-4-5,
EN-61000-4-6, EN-61000-4-8, EN61000-4-11
Data sheet  Cisco public
© 2024  Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Ordering information
1200 Series hardware appliances and accessories are listed below. For information on licenses, subscriptions and
other options associated with the product, refer to the Network Security Ordering Guide.
Table 11. 1200 Series Firewall Appliances
Product ID Description
CSF1210CE-ASA-K9 Secure Firewall 1210 compact security appliance with ASA software
CSF1210CE-TD-K9 Secure Firewall 1210 compact security appliance with Threat Defense software
CSF1210CP-ASA-K9 Secure Firewall 1210 compact security appliance with PoE, ASA software
CSF1210CP-TD-K9 Secure Firewall 1210 compact security appliance with PoE, Threat Defense software
CSF1220CX-ASA-K9 Secure Firewall 1220 compact security appliance with ASA software
CSF1220CX-TD-K9 Secure Firewall 1220 compact security appliance with Threat Defense software
Table 12. 1200 Series Accessories
Product ID Description
CSF1200C-PWR-AC Secure Firewall 1200 Series Compact power supply (without PoE)
CSF1200CP-PWR-AC Secure Firewall 1200 Series Compact power supply (with PoE)
CSF1200C-RACK-MNT= Secure Firewall 1200 Series Compact appliance rack-mount kit (compact models)
CSF1200C-WALL-MNT= Secure Firewall 1200 Series Compact appliance wall-mount kit (compact models)
CAB-CONS-USB-C= Console cable, USB-C to USB-C, 6ft, compatible with 1200 Series firewalls
Data sheet  Cisco public
Cisco Capital